Fazenda Cupuava
25 de Outubro
2020
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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
3 Grupo D 25/10/2020 11:40. ....
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 2:08.677 | - 13:57:42.261
(126) Davison M Mota Silveira
1 1:47.950 +9.328 13:47:28.953 (119) Claudemir Maran
2 1:38.622 - 13:49:07.575 1 2:30.445 +21.491 13:48:48.402
3 1:42.064 +3.442 13:50:49.639 2 2:17.899 +8.945 13:51:06.301
4 1:40.415 +1.793 13:52:30.054 3 2:13.974 +5.020 13:53:20.275
5 2:38.584 +59.962 13:55:08.638 4 2:12.221 +3.267 13:55:32.496
6 1:54.538 +15.916 13:57:03.176 5 2:08.954 - 13:57:41.450
7 1:48.412 +9.790 13:58:51.588
(181) Willem Gondim Gabini/ Anderson martins
(118) Carlos Gustavo Berganton 1 2:30.979 +17.492 13:50:19.127
1 1:55.165 +7.789 13:47:37.751 2 2:19.009 +5.522 13:52:38.136
2 1:50.735 +3.359 13:49:28.486 3 2:17.212 +3.725 13:54:55.348
3 1:54.465 +7.089 13:51:22.951 4 2:23.306 +9.819 13:57:18.654
4 1:54.234 +6.858 13:53:17.185 5 2:13.487 - 13:59:32.141
5 1:47.376 - 13:55:04.561
6 1:58.276 +10.900 13:57:02.837 (158) Marcelo de Oliveira Pekun
7 1:49.212 +1.836 13:58:52.049 1 2:29.167 +14.251 13:50:18.559
2 2:19.224 +4.308 13:52:37.783
(134) FAjbio Matias da Silva 3 2:19.132 +4.216 13:54:56.915
1 1:54.108 +6.371 13:47:41.491 4 2:21.555 +6.639 13:57:18.470
2 1:51.088 +3.351 13:49:32.579 5 2:14.916 | - 13:59:33.386
3 1:51.255 +3.518 13:51:23.834
4 1:49.737 +2.000 13:53:13.571 (122) Cristina Aparecida Hernandes
5 1:47.737 - 13:55:01.308 1 3:02.466 +21.893 13:49:09.851
6 1:48.030 +0.293 13:56:49.338 2 2:45.732 +5.159 13:51:55.583
7 1:47.885 +0.148 13:58:37.223 3 2:43.118 +2.545 13:54:38.701
4 2:40.573 - 13:57:19.274
(169) Robson Israel
1 2:01.870 +13.040 13:47:47.443 (176) Tabajara Ayres Breves Filho
2 1:51.470 +2.640 13:49:38.913 1 3:04.451 +23.849 13:49:10.088
3 1:48.937 +0.107 13:51:27.850 2 2:45.599 +4.997 13:51:55.687
4 1:48.830 - 13:53:16.680 3 2:43.171 +2.569 13:54:38.858
4 2:40.602 | - 13:57:19.460
(172) Rodolfo botiA£o denardi
1 2:06.482 +12.751 13:46:51.288
2 2:04.423 +10.692 13:48:55.711
3 1:58.969 +5.238 13:50:54.680
4 1:53.731 - 13:52:48.411
5 1:53.996 +0.265 13:54:42.407
6 1:55.344 +1.613 13:56:37.751
7 1:54.628 +0.897 13:58:32.379
(109) Anderson Ventura Alves
1 2:06.517 +11.123 13:47:53.697
2 2:00.962 +5.568 13:49:54.659
3 1:59.653 +4.259 13:51:54.312
4 1:55.773 +0.379 13:53:50.085
5 1:55.394 - 13:55:45.479
6 1:57.633 +2.239 13:57:43.112
7 2:01.109 +5.715 13:59:44.221
(136) Fernando Augusto de Godoy
1 2:22.910 +22.849 13:47:34.687
2 2:03.704 +3.643 13:49:38.391
3 2:02.593 +2.532 13:51:40.984
4 2:01.246 +1.185 13:53:42.230
5 2:00.061 - 13:55:42.291
6 2:04.135 +4.074 13:57:46.426
7 2:00.116 +0.055 13:59:46.542
(191) Anderson Orzari
1 2:32.141 +23.464 13:48:49.024
2 2:16.469 +7.792 13:51:05.493
3 2:14.324 +5.647 13:53:19.817
4 2:13.767 +5.090 13:55:33.584
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